
JUNIOR MALE 173.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan  Weidert Pittsburg 168.7 235.0 0

2 Keaton Comer Easton 171.0 175.0 0

3 Quinton Maggart Tonganoxie 172.2 175.0 0

4 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 173.0 170.0 0

5 Carter Garza Olpe High School 170.0 150.0 0

6 Clayton Millison Bonner Springs 169.8 125.0 0

7 Dayton Hartsell Bonner Springs 171.0 0 0

Junior Male 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 173.0 300.0 0

2 Clayton Millison Bonner Springs 169.8 225.0 0

3 Quinton Maggart Tonganoxie 172.2 225.0 0

4 Carter Garza Olpe High School 170.0 200.0 0

5 Ethan  Weidert Pittsburg 168.7 0 0

6 Keaton Comer Easton 171.0 0 0

7 Dayton Hartsell Bonner Springs 171.0 0 0

Junior Male 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan  Weidert Pittsburg 168.7 225.0 0

2 Keaton Comer Easton 171.0 200.0 0

3 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 173.0 165.0 0

4 Clayton Millison Bonner Springs 169.8 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Quinton Maggart Tonganoxie 172.2 160.0 0

6 Carter Garza Olpe High School 170.0 0 0

7 Dayton Hartsell Bonner Springs 171.0 0 0

Junior Male 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 173.0 635.0 10

2 Quinton Maggart Tonganoxie 172.2 560.0 8

3 Clayton Millison Bonner Springs 169.8 510.0 6

4 Ethan  Weidert Pittsburg 168.7 460.0 4

5 Keaton Comer Easton 171.0 375.0 2

6 Carter Garza Olpe High School 170.0 350.0 1

7 Dayton Hartsell Bonner Springs 171.0 0 0


